
 

Maharaja Surajmal Institute of Technolgy 
C4 Janakpuri, New Delhi 

Academic calendar (January 2024 - June 2024) 
S. 
No Event From Date Day To date Day Responsibility 

1 Commencement of New 
Academic session  25.01.2024 Thursday 29.05.2024 Wednesday - 

January 2024 

2  Happiness Seminar by 
Psychiatrist for faculty 

25.01.2024 Thursday 25.01.2024 Thursday Viksit Bharat Cell & 
AICTE 

3  Sports Meet 29.01.2024  Monday 29.01.2024  Monday Dr. Vivek Solanki/ 
Viksit Bharat Cell 

4  Sports Meet 30.01.2024 Tuesday 30.01.2024 Tuesday Dr. Vivek Solanki/ 
Viksit Bharat Cell 

5  
Happiness Seminar by 
Psychiatrist for Students/ 
Techfest AVENSIS 2024 

31.01.2024 Wednesday 31.01.2024 Wednesday 
Viksit Bharat Cell & 
AICTE/ 
CSE & EEE 
Department 

February 2024 

6  Techfest AVENSIS 2024 
 

 1.02.2024  Thursday  1.02.2024  Thursday CSE & EEE 
Department 
 

7  FDP/STTP ON Python   5.02.2024 Monday 10.02.2024   Saturday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

8  Seminar (2nd Year)  9.02.2024   Friday  9.02.2024   Friday IT Dept. 

9  Blood Donation 10.02.2024   Saturday 15.02.2024 Thursday NSS 

10  Seminar on Cyber Security 12.02.2024   Monday 12.02.2024 Monday Dr. Aman Dahiya 

11  Webinar (4th Year) 15.02.2024   Thursday 15.02.2024   Thursday IT Dept. 

12  Seminar on Higher Studies 15.02.2024   Thursday 15.02.2024   Thursday CSE Dept. 

13  workshop on skill 
development(EEE Deptt.) 

15.02.2024   Thursday 15.02.2024   Thursday Dr Sonia Goel (EEE) 

14  Expert Talk 16.02.2024 Friday 16.02.2024 Friday IT Dept, IIICell 

15   Seminar 16.02.2024 Friday 16.02.2024 Friday IIICell 

16  Alumni Talk  16.02.2024 Friday 16.02.2024 Friday Viksit Bharat Cell 

17  Workshop (2nd Year) 19.02.2024   Monday 19.02.2024   Monday IT Dept. 

18  Food Donation Drive 19.02.2024   Monday 23.02.2024 Saturday NSS 

19  Guest lecture (online or 
offline) 

20.02.2024   Tuesday 20.02.2024   Tuesday IEEE PES 



20  Major Project (ECE-E) 
Synopsis 

20.02.2024   Tuesday 20.02.2024   Tuesday Dr. Neetu 

21  workshop on skill 
development(EEE Deptt.) 

21.02.2024   Wednesday 21.02.2024   Wednesday Dr Sonia Goel (EEE) 

22  
Workshop on web 
Technologies and cloud 
Computing 

22.02.2024   Thursday 23.02.2024   Friday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

23  Industrial Visit(2nd year) 22.02.2024   Thursday 22.02.2024   Thursday Ms. Himani 

24  Presentation of Major 
Project(ECE2) 

23.02.2024   Friday 23.02.2024   Friday 1.Ms. Neha 
2. Dr. Richa Gupta 
3.Dr. Deepti Deswal 

25  A session on Blockchain 23.02.2024   Friday 23.02.2024   Friday IEEE WIE 

26  Presentation of Major 
Project(ECE1) 

24.02.2024 Saturday 24.02.2024 Saturday Dr. Sudesh Pahal 

27  Alumni Talk 24.02.2024   Saturday 24.02.2024   Saturday CSE Dept. 

28  Industrial Visit 27.02.2024   Tuesday 27.02.2024   Tuesday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

29  Industrial Visit 28.02.2024 Wednesday 28.02.2024 Wednesday Dr. Sitender Malik 

30  Expert Talk 28.02.2024 Wednesday 28.02.2024 Wednesday Techsoc 

31  Decode Dilemma: An 
IEEE Quest 

28.02.2024 Wednesday 28.02.2024 Wednesday IEEE Mains 

32  Workshop on recent trends 29.02.2024 Thursday 29.02.2024 Thursday CSE Dept. 

March 2024 

33  Half day Seminar    2.03.2024   Saturday  2.03.2024   Saturday Dr. Neeru Rathee 

34  Expert Lecture(EEE)  5.03.2024   Tuesday  5.03.2024   Tuesday EEE Dept. 

35  Industrial visit ECE 3rd year   6.03.2024   Wednesday 6.03.2024 Wednesday  Dr. Shaifali Madan 
Arora 

36  Industrial visit ECE 3rd year   7.03.2024   Thursday 7.03.2024 Thu Ms. Neelam Nehra  

37  Webinar (4th Year)  7.03.2024   Thursday  7.03.2024   Thursday IT Dept. 

38  Webinar/Seminar Placement 
Cracking 

 7.03.2024   Thursday  7.03.2024   Thursday IEEE-CS 

39  Expert Talk (2nd Year)  8.03.2024   Friday  8.03.2024   Friday IT Dept. 

40  Workshop   8.03.2024   Friday 8.03.2024 Friday Dr. Meena Rao 

41  Seminar/Talk on Women’s 
Day 

 8.03.2024   Friday 9.03.2024 Saturday NSS 

42  An Expert Talk will be 
delivered by Ms. Palak 

 9.03.2024   Saturday  9.03.2024   Saturday Viksit Bharat Cell 



Baliyan on “Climate Change 
and Pollution” 

43  STC 11.03.2024   Monday 15.03.24 Friday IT Dept. 

44  Expert Talk 11.03.2024   Monday 11.03.2024   Monday Techsoc 

45  Career Counseling Program 14.03.2024   Thursday 14.03.2024   Thursday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

46  Industrial Visit(EEE) 14.03.2024   Thursday 14.03.2024   Thursday Dr Sonia Goel (EEE) 

47  Gender Equity 15.03.2024   Friday 20.03.2024 Wednesday NSS 

48  DSA Coding Competition 15.03.2024   Friday 15.03.2024   Friday Geek Room 

49  Expert Lecture by Applied 
Science, 1st Shift 

15.03.2024   Friday 15.03.2024   Friday HoD, Applied Science 

50  Major Project (ECE-E) 1st 
Progress Report submission 

15.03.2024   Friday 15.03.2024   Friday Dr. Neetu 

51  UI Design Workshop 15.03.2024   Friday 15.03.2024   Friday IEEE WIE 

52  ICAIA 2024  19.03.2024   Tuesday 19.03.2024   Tuesday Dr. Amita, Dr. Geetika, 
Dr. Geetanjali Sharma/ 
Viksit Bharat Cell 

53  

Hands on workshop or 
tutorial/ 
E-Yantra Collaboration 
Event 
 

19.03.2024   Tuesday 19.03.2024   Tuesday IEEE PES/RAS 

54  ICAIA 2024  20.03.2024   Wednesday 20.03.2024   Wednesday Dr. Amita, Dr. Geetika, 
Dr. Geetanjali Sharma/ 
Viksit Bharat Cell 

55  Seminar (3rd Year) 22.03.2024   Friday 22.03.2024   Friday IT Dept. 

56  Cloth Donation 22.03.2024   Friday 28.03.2024 Thursday NSS 

57  Half day Seminar    22.03.2024   Saturday  22.03.2024   Friday Prof. Puneet Azad 

58  IPR Seminar 23.03.2024   Saturday 23.03.2024 Saturday Dr. Deepti 

59  Webinar 27.03.2024   Wednesday 27.03.2024   Wednesday Dr. Tripti Rathee 

60  Hackathon 27.03.2024   Wednesday 27.03.2024   Wednesday Techsoc 

61  Tech Day: A Speaker 
Session 

27.03.2024   Wednesday 27.03.2024   Wednesday IEEE Mains 

62  Mental Health Workshop 28.03.2024   Thursday 28.03.2024   Thursday IEEE WIE 

63  Webinar 28.03.2024   Thursday 28.03.2024   Thursday Dr. Tripti Rathee 



64  Seminar 28.03.2024   Thursday 28.03.2024   Thursday IIICell & IT Dept 

65  
Organize one Webinar 
lecture/talk for students, 
ECE-E 

30.03.2024   Saturday 30.03.2024   Saturday Dr. Upma 

April 2024 

66  ISO External Audit  1.04.2024  Monday  1.04.2024  Monday Date yet to be received 
from Concerned 
Authority 

67  Seminar (2nd Year)  4.04.2024   Thursday  4.04.2024   Thursday IT Dept. 

68  Hack 101  5.04.2024   Friday  5.04.2024   Friday IEEE Mains 

69  Mock Placement  5.04.2024   Friday  6.04.2024   Saturday Dr. Sunesh Malik &  
Dr. Minakshi Tomer 

70  Faculty Feedback from 
students 

 5.04.2024   Friday 12.04.24 Friday Dr. Sakshi Rajput 

71  

An Expert Talk will be 
delivered by Mr. 
Ramankant Tyagi “The 
NadiPurush” 

 6.04.2024   Saturday  6.04.2024   Saturday Viksit Bharat Cell 

72  Webinar/Seminar on 
Artificial Intelligence 

 8.04.2024   Monday  8.04.2024   Monday IEEE-CS 

73  Seminar on latest technology  9.04.2024   Tuesday  9.04.2024   Tuesday CSE Dept. 

74  Cleanness Drive under 
Swachh Bharat Mission 

10.04.2024   Wednesday 16.04.2024 Tuesday NSS 

75  Expert Talk 12.04.2024   Friday 12.04.2024   Friday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

76  Makeathon 12.04.2024   Friday 12.04.2024   Friday Viksit Bharat Cell 

77  Makeathon 13.04.2024   Saturday 13.04.2024   Saturday Viksit Bharat Cell 

78  Mock Interviews 13.04.2024   Saturday 13.04.2024   Saturday IT Dept. 

79  Organize one expect 
lecture/talk for teachers 

13.04.2024   Saturday 13.04.2024   Saturday ECE-E 

80  Gender Equity  15.04.2024   Monday 22.04.2024 Monday NSS 

81  AlgoHunt 18.04.2024   Thursday 18.04.2024   Thursday Geek Room 

82  Major Hackathon/ Star 
Program 

18.04.2024   Thursday 19.04.2024   Friday IEEE Mains/IEEE WIE 

83  Panel Discussion – AI and 
ethics 

19.04.2024   Friday 19.04.2024   Friday IEEE-CS 

84  Industrial Visit for students 19.04.2024   Friday 19.04.2024   Friday CSE Dept. 

85  Social event focused on 
sustainable practices, such as 

22.04.2024   Monday 22.04.2024   Monday IEEE PES 



a green energy-themed 
evening 

86  Climate Change Awareness 
on Earth Day 

22.04.2024   Monday 27.04.2024 Saturday NSS 

87  Seminar 23.04.2024 Tuesday 23.04.2024 Tuesday Dr. Sunesh Malik 

88  Expert Lecture by Applied 
Sciences II shift 

26.04.2024   Friday 26.04.2024   Friday HoD, Applied Science 

89  IPR Seminar 27.04.2024   Saturday 27.04.2024 Saturday Dr. Deepti 

90  Domains after engineering 
offline session 

27.04.2024   Saturday 27.04.2024   Saturday IEEE WIE 

May 2024 

91  
Major Project (ECE-E) Final 
Internal Presentation with 
Demo 

 2.05.2024   Thursday  2.05.2024   Thursday Dr. Neetu 

92  
Final Major project 
Internal Presentation with 
Demo 

 3.05.2024   Friday  3.05.2024   Friday 
Dr. Deepti Deswal 

93  National Robotics Day 
 

 3.05.2024   Friday  3.05.2024   Friday IEEE RAS 

94  
Final Major project 
Internal Presentation with 
Demo 

 4.05.2024   Saturday  4.05.2024   Saturday 
Dr. Sudesh Pahal 

95  STEM Motivation – CS 
stand alone 

 6.05.2024   Monday  6.05.2024   Monday IEEE-CS 

96  Project Exhibition    8.05.2024   Wednesday  8.05.2024   Wednesday IEEE Mains 

97  Women entrepreneur 10.05.2024   Friday 10.05.2024   Friday IEEE WIE 

98  Faculty Feedback from 
students 

17.05.2024   Friday 24.05.2024 Friday Dr. Sakshi Rajput 

99  
Organize one webinar 
lecture/talk for students 
(ECE-E) 

25.05.2024   Saturday 25.05.2024   Saturday Dr. Upma Singh 

100  Seminar 
 

27.05.2024   Monday 27.05.2024   Monday IEEE RAS 

June 2024 

101  FDP/Workshop (ECE-E)  3.06.2024   Monday  07.06.2024   Friday Prof. Pardeep Sangwan 

102  Discover WIE 28.06.2024   Friday 28.06.2024   Friday IEEE WIE 

 

Exam Schedule and Summer Vacations 

S. No Event From Date Day To date Day 
1 Preparatory leave 30.05.2024 Thursday 05.06.2024 Wednesday 
2 End Term Examinations 06.06.2024 Thursday 26.06.2024 Wednesday 
3 Summer vacation 27.06.2024 Thursday 31.07.2024 Wednesday 



 
Common Events of MSIT  

S. No Event From Date Day To date Day 
1 Annual Sports Meet 29.01.2024 Monday 30.01.2024 Tuesday 
2 Technical Festival-AVENSIS 31.01.2024 Wednesday 01.02.2024 Thursday 
3 ENVA 31.01.2024 Wednesday 01.02.2024 Thursday 
4 Cultural Festival-GENESIS 02.02.2024 Friday 02.02.2024 Friday 
5 Annual Day 03.02.2024 Saturday 03.02.2024 Saturday  

 

List of Holidays 

S No Holiday Description Day 
1 26/01/2024 Republic day Friday 

2 25/03/2024 Holi Monday 

3 29/03/2024 Good Friday Friday 

4 11/04/2024 Id-ul Fitr Thursday 

5 17/04/2024 Ram Navami Wednesday 

6 21/04/2024 Mahavir Jayanti Sunday  

7 23/05/2024 Buddha Purnima Thursday 

8 17/06/2024 Id-ul Juha Monday 

9 17/07/2024 Muharram Wednesday 

 

 

Director MSIT 


